
Öresundsträffen 2018

Helsingborg, 06.-2018-10-07

Klass

Kv
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

72kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5 Omg. 6 Omg. 7 Omg. 8
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Poolpla
cering

Placer
ing

Pool A

1 Eveline Neumann Sportschule Frankfurt (Oder)
VPO 6:0

32
VFA 6:0

53
 2  8 12 1.I

2 Cornelia Nielsen BK Envig
6:00

01
VFA 9:2

54
VPO 8:0

33
 2  8 17 3.II

3 Bianca Kristensson Skurups sk
VFA 6:0

54
1:11

01
6:00

02
 1  5  6 5.III

4 Jessica Matisch Sportschule Frankfurt (Oder)
1:20

03
2:54

02
 0  0  2 7.

Pool B

1 Julia Aldén Helsingborg Wrestling Team
VFA 6:4

52
VFA 4:0

53 ÖS
 2 10 10 2.I

2 Alva Lehnberg BK Atlas
5:24

01 ÖS
5:42

03
 0  0  4 6.III

3 Frances Löhnhardt Sportschule Frankfurt (Oder)
ÖS

3:49

01
VSU 10:

42
 1  4 10 4.II

Lottning  Pool A  Omg. III

2-3 Cornelia Nielsen - Bianca Kristensson

Lottning  Pool B  Omg. III

2-3 Alva Lehnberg - Frances Löhnhardt

1-ÖS Julia Aldén (Överstående)

Final
Match om
Plats 5+6

Match om
Plats 3+4

Match om
Plats 1+2

Pool A 2 Cornelia Nielsen BK Envig 5 3.SS 3:0

Pool B 3 Frances Löhnhardt Sportschule Frankfurt (Oder) 0 4.03:47

Pool A 1 Eveline Neumann Sportschule Frankfurt (Oder) 4 1.TÜ 10:0

Pool B 1 Julia Aldén Helsingborg Wrestling Team 0 2.03:32

Namn Klubb Poäng Placering

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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